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ITEM NO. METERS [FEET]
MPMFSOMS5BR-1 1.0 [3.28]
MPMF8OM5BR-3 3.0 [9.84]
MPMFS8OMS5BR-5 5.0 [16.40]
MPMFS8OMS5BR-10 | 10.0 [32.81]
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1. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | DRAWNBY 4120/2022 —_ " Phone: 1.800.341.5266
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2. PACKAGING: INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGE EACH ASSEMBLY IN w0 Lo ko0 ode = 13 front 1o | JoHNSTON 4282072 | CATEGORY A
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. >120 [3048] <300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0 | APPROVED BY FIBER OPTICS
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0 PHOSPODAR 4/28/2022
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
gorze | macion | GRS on reaks. | MPO W/ PINS TO MPO NO PINS, 8 FIBER, TYPE B,
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: XXX =+ .005[13] | ANGLES*1° MAY VARY 100GB 50/125 OMS MMF, OFNR JACKET
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE | TEM NO. REV.
_@_ MAY OCCUR 43321 MPMF8OMS5BR A
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